Disciplinary Committee

~

s Live Suspensions s
Start End Start End Play Again

Blackpool RUFC

William Hunt 5 Matches 24/04/2022 24/04/2022 and 28/08/2022 01/10/2022 02/10/2022
Bolton RUEC

Christopher Hughes 64 Weeks 25/10/2021 28/08/2022 and 29/08/2022 16/01/2023 17/01/2023
Broughton Park FC

Frank Smith 5  Matches 03/04/2022 30/04/2022 and 28/08/2022 24/09/2022 25/09/2022
Eagle RUFC

Stephen Leigh 4  Weeks 27/03/2022 07/05/2022 and 08/05/2022
Garstang RUFC

Robin Whittaker 4  Weeks 27/03/2022 30/04/2022 and 28/08/2022 03/09/2022 04/09/2022
Leigh RUEC

Helen Pennington 5 Matches 11/04/2022 11/04/2022 and 29/08/2022 02/10/2022 03/10/2022
Oldham RUEC

Adam Walker 4 Matches 10/04/2022 10/04/2022 and 28/08/2022 24/09/2022 25/09/2022
Ormskirk RUFC

Neil Habberfield 3 Weeks 10/04/2022 30/04/2022 and 01/05/2022

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season players are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the
second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.



Vale of Lune RUFC

Liam Hall

Warrington RUFC

Craig Davies
Widnes RUFC

William Patient

Michael Jones

3 Matches
3 Weeks

7 Matches
3 Matches

10/04/2022

03/04/2022

20/03/2022

24/04/2022

I
=]
o

07/05/2022

30/04/2022

28/05/2022

08/05/2022

and

and

and

and

28/08/2022

28/08/2022

03/09/2022

10/09/2022

Play Again

08/05/2022

04/09/2022

29/05/2022

11/09/2022

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season players are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the

second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.



