

Disciplinary CommitteeLive Suspensions



				<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>		<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Play Again		
Blackpool RUFC											
William	Hunt	5	Matches	24/04/2022	24/04/2022	and	28/08/2022	01/10/2022	02/10/2022		
Bolton RUFC											
Christopher	Hughes	64	Weeks	25/10/2021	28/08/2022	and	29/08/2022	16/01/2023	17/01/2023		
Broughton Park FC											
Frank	Smith	5	Matches	03/04/2022	30/04/2022	and	28/08/2022	24/09/2022	25/09/2022		
Eagle RUFC											
Stephen	Leigh	4	Weeks	27/03/2022	07/05/2022	and			08/05/2022		
Garstang RUFC											
Robin	Whittaker	4	Weeks	27/03/2022	30/04/2022	and	28/08/2022	03/09/2022	04/09/2022		
Leigh RUFC											
Helen	Pennington	5	Matches	11/04/2022	11/04/2022	and	29/08/2022	02/10/2022	03/10/2022		
Oldham RUFC											
Adam	Walker	4	Matches	10/04/2022	10/04/2022	and	28/08/2022	24/09/2022	25/09/2022		
Ormskirk RUFC											
Neil	Habberfield	3	Weeks	10/04/2022	30/04/2022	and			01/05/2022		

Where a sanction is split to take into account the close season players are not allowed to play in the period between the end date and the second start date. The dates on these sanctions may change as fixture dates change.

				<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>		<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Play Again</u>	
Vale of Lune RUFC										
Liam	Hall	3	Matches	10/04/2022	07/05/2022	and			08/05/2022	
Warrington RUFC										
Craig	Davies	3	Weeks	03/04/2022	30/04/2022	and	28/08/2022	03/09/2022	04/09/2022	
Widnes RUFC										
William	Patient	7	Matches	20/03/2022	28/05/2022	and			29/05/2022	
Michael	Jones	3	Matches	24/04/2022	08/05/2022	and	28/08/2022	10/09/2022	11/09/2022	